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Fabric:

Size:

Aida 16, White
396w X 290h Stitches
16 Count,   62.86w X 46.04h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

À 1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
Å 1 DMC 310 Black
I 2 DMC 310 Black
� 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
“ 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
Ì 1 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
» 1 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
t 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
~ 1 DMC 350 Coral-MD
’ 1 DMC 351 Coral
° 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
k 1 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
° 1 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
” 1 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
* 1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
ç 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
… 1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
± 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
p 1 DMC 436 Tan
Â 1 DMC 469 Avocado Green
™ 1 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
Š 1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
h 1 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
£ 1 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
s 1 DMC 502 Blue Green
F 1 DMC 580 Moss Green-DK
á 1 DMC 581 Moss Green
# 1 DMC 610 Drab Brown-DK
_ 1 DMC 611 Drab Brown
µ 1 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
& 1 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
" 1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
M 1 DMC 680 Old Gold-DK
æ 1 DMC 725 Topaz
‰ 1 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
4 1 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
_ 1 DMC 732 Olive Green
à 1 DMC 733 Olive Green-MD
N 1 DMC 734 Olive Green-LT
¯ 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
é 1 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
‘ 1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
³ 1 DMC 781 Topaz-VY DK
' 1 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
¢ 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
Õ 1 DMC 816 Garnet
~ 1 DMC 829 Golden Olive-VY DK
û 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
® 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
W 1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
ü 1 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B 1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
² 1 DMC 935 Avocado Green-DK
` 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
´ 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
Ñ 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
o 1 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
™ 1 DMC 989 Forest Green
} 1 DMC 3013 Khaki Green-LT
4 1 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
Ð 1 DMC 3051 Green Gray-DK
§ 1 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
[ 1 DMC 3053 Green Gray
w 1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
‚ 1 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
� 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
n 1 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK
â 1 DMC 3688 Mauve-MD
Ï 1 DMC 3689 Mauve-LT
È 1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
j 1 DMC White White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Å 2 DMC 310 Black
I 2 DMC 310 Black
» 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
k 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
™ 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
# 2 DMC 610 Drab Brown-DK
" 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
æ 2 DMC 725 Topaz
‰ 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
4 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
N 2 DMC 734 Olive Green-LT
¯ 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
³ 2 DMC 781 Topaz-VY DK
' 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
~ 2 DMC 829 Golden Olive-VY DK
û 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
® 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
W 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
ü 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
` 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
´ 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
™ 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
4 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
w 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
‚ 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
n 2 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
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